g
<
l_
Z
L
o
L
=z
O
O
Parts List
ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COMP # DIMENSIONS LENGTH

1 2 |47000300D channel 2.06 x 3 x 3 Lg 470 CHANNEL 2.0625" X 3" X .1875" 3.00

2 2 |[76910800D Smaller tube 108 Ig 769 TUBE 1.4375" X 1.9375" X .125" 108.00

7 4 | CS380100B BOLT CARR 3/8-16 X1 SS

3 2 |APCHNLBRC CANOPY BRACE CHANNEL

4 2 |APLGBRACE Telescoping assembly

5 2 |MS380212B BOLT 3/8-16 X 2.5 SS

6 4 | S120SETSW SET SCREW 1/2 - 13 X 1.25 SS

SQUARE HEAD

8 4 | B120SQNUT NUT SQUARE 1/2 - 13 BRASS

9 8 | B38OFLNUT 3/8" FLANGE NUT BRASS

10 2 [MS380214B BOLT 3/8 - 16 X 2.250 SS

11 2 |CSb516212B BOLT CARR 5/16 x 2-1/2 S.S.

12 2 |B516RGNUT NUT 5/16 - 18 BRASS

13 2 |S516WASHR Washer Flat 5-16 SS

Sheet: 1
INUM BOAT LIFTS, DOCKS AND ACCESSORIES PART NAM E:
- DRAWN BY: DATE
mdtenney 9/6/2006
BY SHOREMASTER ENGINEERING : REFERENCE:
P.0. BOX 358 CAROPY BPEEe
- Complete
FERGUS]_'TSA(I)'OL_:S,,’ZXQQE?‘%S% 0358 -- PRODUCTION RELEASE DWG . T
REV DESCRIPTION APPR'D| DATE |[ECO #|Canopy Brace Complete.idw

REV.




